11
Created on:      31/03/23
Version:            1.00
Last Updated:   05/05/23
Supplitech  Ltd Reserves the right to alter / amend product data without prior notification
w w w . s u p p l i t e c h . c o m                    0 1 5 2 4  2 3 7 9 1 1
T e l : 0 1 5 2 4   2 3 7 9 1 1
w w w . S u p p l i t e c h . c o m

Version:            1.00
Last Updated:   05/05/23
Supplitech  Ltd Reserves the right to alter / amend product data without prior notification
w w w . s u p p l i t e c h . c o m                    0 1 5 2 4  2 3 7 9 1 1
S-Flex Untied
Flanged Pump Flexible
Key PointsKey Points
Flanges: Carbon Steel - Drilled PN16 or PN6
(Other Flanges Available )
Nylon Re-inforced EPDM Rubber Body
Steel Reinforced Collars
Round flanges - No Tie Bars
Size
(mm)
Installed Length Material Type Temperature Limits 0C Part Number
32 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 SUP/032/PN16/6
40 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 SUP/040/PN16/6
50 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 SUP/050/PN16/6
65 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 SUP/065/PN16/6
80 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 SUP/080/PN16/6
100 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 SUP/100/PN16/6
125 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 SUP/125/PN16/6
150 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 SUP/150/PN16/6
SUP S-Flex Pump Flexibles are installed to absorb vibration and noise levels caused by “Plant” upon which they are fitted.
These are suitable for use on systems carrying Chilled & Heating Water. Please see above for
temperature & Pressure limits.
SUP S-Flex units are not suitable for use with Potable Water, Water with Oil additives, Compressed Air and Food Applications.

Version:            1.00
Last Updated:   05/05/23
Supplitech Ltd Reserves the right to alter / amend product data without prior notification
w w w . s u p p l i t e c h . c o m                    0 1 5 2 4  2 3 7 9 1 1
S-Flex Tied
Flanged Pump Flexible
Key PointsKey Points
Flanges: Carbon Steel - Drilled PN16
(Other Flanges Available )
Nylon Re-inforced EPDM Rubber Body
Steel Reinforced Collars
Tie Bars: Anti-Tamper Carbon Steel
Size
(mm)
Installed Length Material Type Temperature Limits 0C Part Number
32 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 SUP/032/PN16T
40 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 SUP/040/PN16T
50 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 SUP/050/PN16T
65 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 SUP/065/PN16T
80 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 SUP/080/PN16T
100 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 SUP/100/PN16T
125 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 SUP/125/PN16T
150 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 SUP/150/PN16T
200 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 SUP/200/PN16T
250 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 SUP/250/PN16T
300 On Request Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 SUP/300/PN16T
350 On Request Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 SUP/350/PN16T
400 On Request Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 SUP/400/PN16T
SUP S-Flex Pump Flexibles are installed to reduce Vibration and noise levels caused by “Plant” upon which they are fitted.
These are suitable for use on systems carrying Chilled & Heating Water. Please see above for temperature & Pressure limit.
SUP S-Flex units are not suitable for use with Potable Water, Water with Oil additives, Compressed Air and Food Applications.
SUP S-Flex units are manufactured from spherical moulded EPDM, which is a soft compound to offer a high isolation

SUP S-Flex units are not suitable for use with Potable Water, Water with Oil additives, Compressed Air and Food Applications.
SUP S-Flex Untied units should not be installed on pumps located on Inertia bases
SUP S-Flex units are manufactured from spherical moulded EPDM, which is a soft compound to offer a high
isolation efficiency and high noise absorbing properties.
The units are a full bore thus removing pressure drop problems. The EPDM rubber is nylon re-inforced, and has a steel wire
re-inforced collar.
Unions BZP coated carbon steel PN16.
S-Flex units have up to10 year design life and are warrantied for a period of 12 months from supply.
SUP S-Flex units are stamped with Origin of Manufacture, Date Of Manufacture, Batch Number and Size.
Please note no torsion forces should be applied to these units.
Supplitech also supply DIN 4809 approved pump flexibles. Please contact our sales office for further
information.
Size
(mm)
Installed Length Material Type Temperature Limits 0C Part Number
15 200 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 PGS/015
20 200 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 PGS/020
25 200 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 PGS/025
32 200 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 PGS/032
40 200 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 PGS/040
50 200 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 PGS/050
Key PointsKey Points
Unions: Carbon Steel
Nylon Re-inforced EPDM Rubber Body
Steel Reinforced Collars

Material SpecificationMaterial Specification
Connections:                     Carbon Steel Drilled PN16 Van-stone Facings
Convolutions:                              316 Stainless steel
Internal Sleeve:                                 316 Stainless steel
Tie Rods:                                              Carbon Steel
Hemispherical Washers:                 Carbon Steel
Connecting Spool:                           316 Stainless steel
The SUP Type FA3 Pump Flexible is suitable for use on systems up to 200oC at 16 bar pressure. PED
certification supplied dependant upon application.
All units are supplied at installation lengths and are pre stressed. Please note, Supplitech can design and supply
flexible connections to accommodate higher system temperatures / pressures. Please advise at time of enquiry /
order the system temperature and pressure to allow correct selection of compensator.
Size
(mm)
Installed Length Material Type Temperature Limits 0C Part Number
32nb / 35cu 150 316 St/Steel to all Wet Areas -10  - 200 FA3/032/PN16T
40nb / 42cu 150 316 St/Steel to all Wet Areas -10  - 200 FA3/040/PN16T
50nb / 54cu 150 316 St/Steel to all Wet Areas -10  - 200 FA3/050/PN16T
65nb / 67cu 150 316 St/Steel to all Wet Areas -10  - 200 FA3/065/PN16T
80nb / 76cu 150 316 St/Steel to all Wet Areas -10  - 200 FA3/080/PN16T
100nb / 108cu 150 316 St/Steel to all Wet Areas -10  - 200 FA3/100/PN16T
125nb / 133cu 150 316 St/Steel to all Wet Areas -10  - 200 FA3/125/PN16T
150nb / 159cu 150 316 St/Steel to all Wet Areas -10  - 200 FA3/150/PN16T
200nb 150 316 St/Steel to all Wet Areas -10  - 200 FA3/200/PN16T
250nb On Request 316 St/Steel to all Wet Areas -10  - 200 FA3/250/PN16T
300nb On Request 316 St/Steel to all Wet Areas -10  - 200 FA3/300/PN16T
350nb On Request 316 St/Steel to all Wet Areas -10  - 200 FA3/350/PN16T
400nb On Request 316 St/Steel to all Wet Areas -10  - 200 FA3/400/PN16T
2323
Created on:      31/03/23
Version:            1.00
Last Updated:   05/05/23